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27. Hornbach City-Lauf des 1. FC Kaiserslautern am 17.Juni 2012

Name

1 Woll Julia

2 Opp Vanessa

3 Wahl Klara

4 Dreher Elena

5 Malle Lena

6 Klingkowski Nina

7 Kuschefski Julia

8 Deumahr Emma

9 Kirr Theresa
10 Stinner Anne
11 Gugel Marie
12 Dill Julia Sophia
13 Gries Katharina
14 Bohl Anna Lena
15 Matuszcwski Vanessa
16 Altmaier Elisabeth
17 Schefel Jessica
18 Kantorez Alexandra
19 Neu, Marie
20 Goshling Cosma
21 Fast Deborah
22 Landoll Lina
23 Hellrich Sophie
24 Dietrich Sarah
25 Schwager Jasmin
26 Meier Marlies
27 Dongi Marie
28 Frank Evelyn
29 Smigelske Lisa
30 Menches Lena
31 Matzat Isabelle
32 Herzog Charlotte
33 Busche Nicki
34 Schafer Carolin
35 Kubert, Vanessa
36 Gallert Eva
37 Schallmo Paula
38 Weindl Clara
39 Engelhart Marie
40 Schenkel Lea
41 Westphal Anja
42 Matuszczyk Hanna
43 Gaither, Victoria
44 MofRmann, Lena
45 Gimbel Lara
46 Potschang Ann-Kathrin

Lauf des Tages Sponsors
Schiilerinnen B iiber 2000m

Verein
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
Lina-Pfaff-RS+
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
Astrid-Lindgren GS Miinchwe
Gymnasium am Rittersberg K
IGS Goetheschule KL
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
LLG Landstuhl
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
IGS Rockenhausen
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
IGS Goetheschule KL

HS Schillerschule KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
Gymnasium am Rittersberg K
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Gymnasium am Rittersberg K
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
IGS Rockenhausen
Gymnasium am Rittersberg K
HS Schillerschule KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
IGS Goetheschule KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
IGS Rockenhausen

HS Schillerschule KL
Hohenstaufengymnasium KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
IGS Goetheschule KL

IGS Goetheschule KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL

Jahrg
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999

Zeit
08:02,20
08:14,90
08:19,90
08:22,00
08:47,80
08:50,40
08:52,10
09:07,40
09:09,50
09:23,90
09:28,40
09:29,70
09:31,70
09:38,90
09:40,50
09:42,40
09:50,40
09:57,30
09:59,60
10:07,60
10:09,30
10:16,30
10:19,60
10:23,70
10:26,10
10:30,80
10:33,30
10:36,30
10:46,90
10:49,20
11:04,20
11:06,80
11:16,80
11:19,20
11:22,00
11:25,00
11:27,20
11:30,50
11:32,50
11:35,00
11:37,20
11:39,40
11:43,10
11:45,50
11:48,70
11:50,10

Klasse
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB
WSCHB

Platz StNr
1 537
2 571
3 551
4 556
5 541
6 567
7 575
8 585
9 538
10 583
11 564
12 553
13 534
14 549
15 337
16 550
17 528
18 530
19 510
20 514
21 565
22 536
23 505
24 561
25 502
26 554
27 560
28 559
29 529
30 586
31 517
32 503
33 513
34 546
35 508
36 552
37 548
38 562
39 524
40 512
41 533
42 545
43 506
44 509
45 557
46 558



27. Hornbach City-Lauf des 1. FC Kaiserslautern am 17.Juni 2012
Lauf des Tages Sponsors
Schiilerinnen B iiber 2000m

47 Jager Pia IGS Rockenhausen 2000 11:52,10 WSCHB 47 521
48 Briinck Sophia IGS Rockenhausen 1999 11:54,30 WSCHB 48 523
49 Bohlander Celine IGS Rockenhausen 1999 11:57,20 WSCHB 49 522
50 Kramer Anne Hohenstaufengymnasium KL 2000 12:03,90 WSCHB 50 532
51 Hassa Jessica Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL 1999 12:05,70 WSCHB 51 547
52 Klein Lara IGS Rockenhausen 2000 12:13,80 WSCHB 52 527
53 Klein Elena Gymnasium am Rittersberg K 2000 12:35,20 WSCHB 53 501
54 Sakschewski Jacqueline Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL 2000 12:37,30 WSCHB 54 544
55 Lawler Julia . 1999  12:40,00 WSCHB 55 1404
56 Lob Tamara IGS Rockenhausen 1999  12:45,30 WSCHB 56 584
57 Unfried Jana IGS Rockenhausen 2000 12:47,30 WSCHB 57 515
58 Leidner Franziska Albert-Schweitzer-Gymn. KL 2000 12:48,90 WSCHB 58 543
59 Kabashi, Jasmina IGS Goetheschule KL 2000 12:59,90 WSCHB 59 507
60 Koblenz Yasmin IGS Rockenhausen 2000 13:01,90 WSCHB 60 519
61 Heim Desiree Hohenstaufengymnasium KL 1999 13:07,80 WSCHB 61 540
62 Behrend Sabrina IGS Rockenhausen 2000 13:29,10 WSCHB 62 518

63 Walter Annabell IGS Rockenhausen 2000 13:32,40 WSCHB 63 587
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